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109-591-2-1
109-591-2-84
109-594-1-2
109-594-1-3
109-594-1-4
109-594-1-6
109-594-1-7
109-594-1-10
109-594-1-11
109-594-1-13
109-594-1-25
109-594-1-31
109-594-1-32
109-594-1-38
109-594-1-40
109-594-1-42
109-594-1-51
109-594-1-53
109-594-1-55
109-594-1-57
109-594-1-59
109-594-1-78
109-594-1-84
109-594-1-99
109-594-1-100
109-594-1-101
109-594-1-109
109-594-1-116
109-594-1-118
109-594-1-123
109-594-1-127
109-594-1-129
109-594-1-141
109-594-1-175
109-594-1-176
109-594-1-192
109-594-1-193
109-594-1-200
109-594-1-201
109-594-1-202
109-594-1-203
109-594-1-211
109-594-1-219
109-594-1-220
109-594-1-230
109-594-1-231
109-594-1-232
109-594-1-244
109-594-1-248
109-594-1-251
109-594-1-252
109-594-1-253
109-594-1-254
109-594-1-255
109-594-1-256
109-594-1-263
109-594-1-264

109-594-876-3

Osuuslukusumma 3, 000000

11.11.2024

Salimdki
Iso-Laurila
RANTA-SAIRIALA
KIVIKKO
SALMELA I
LIISANKALLIO
TEROLA
Helibor
HAKALA
KOIVISTO
PELTOLA
TOIVOLA I
KALLIOINEN I
KANTOLA I
UUSITALO I
PELTOLA I
MATTILA
VAARALA
RYKARI
JUSSILA
LAHDEMAKI
JARVELA
PELTOLA
TURVALANMETSA
RANTALA
KIRKKOPELTO
SAARI
TAKATARHA
KULMA
OSULA
ESALA
PENTINMAKI
JOKELA
JARVENTAUS
TAKAMAA
MAKIRINNE
RAJA-AHDE
VINNARI
OMATUPA
PERTTILA
KOTINIEMI I
LEHTOLA I
VAINISMAKI
HIETALA
PAIVARINTA
TALOKANGAS
TALOKANGAS III
OJALA
LEHTOLA
NAKOLA
MAKELA
SAHKORANTA
PUISTOLA
VAHARANTA
HEIKKILA
ONKIJARVI
METSAPELTO

0,007542
0,086848
0,001030
0,001339
0,007573
0,004243
0,007164
0,000694
0,021400
0,019000
0,038200
0,033600
0,034000
0,017200
0,033000
0,029700
0,000150
0,000800
0,000400
0,001500
0,000600
0,000300
0,000300
0,015860
0,004190
0,004720
0,038000
0,003400
0,001020
0,000700
0,000300
0,015660
0,006800
0,013590
0,020110
0,000400
0,002600
0,001000
0,001000
0,117127
0,003500
0,035500
0,020864
0,021199
0,044616
0,053416
0,015821
0,018766
0,012460
0,004700
0,013400
0,002440
0,001300
0,003050
0,031430
0,002900
0,037300



109-594-1-265
109-594-1-266
109-594-1-272
109-594-1-274
109-594-1-278
109-594-1-295
109-594-1-296
109-594-1-299
109-594-1-300
109-594-1-304
109-594-1-305
109-594-1-309
109-594-1-313
109-594-1-315
109-594-1-319
109-594-1-321
109-594-1-322
109-594-1-324
109-594-1-325
109-594-1-326
109-594-1-334
109-594-1-335
109-594-1-336
109-594-1-342
109-594-1-343
109-594-1-344
109-594-1-345
109-594-1-347
109-594-1-348
109-594-1-349
109-594-1-352
109-594-1-353
109-594-1-356
109-594-1-357
109-594-1-361
109-594-1-363
109-594-1-364
109-594-1-365
109-594-1-377
109-594-1-378
109-594-1-379
109-594-1-380
109-594-1-381
109-594-1-382
109-594-1-387
109-594-1-393
109-594-1-394
109-594-1-395
109-594-1-396
109-594-1-399
109-594-1-400
109-594-1-401
109-594-1-403
109-594-1-404
109-594-1-406
109-594-1-409
109-594-1-412

109-594-876-3

Osuuslukusumma 3, 000000
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ONKIMAA
VIHTALA
VIERULA 3
TUOMELA
HAKOPOHJA
LOMPOLO
LEPOLA
MAKIRAUTIO
KATAJARANTA
ANUNRANTA
REKALA
ASIKAINEN
KUUSELA
LOMARANTA
KALEVALA
UIKKULA
TOIVOLA
LISAPALA
KUIKANRANTA
KUIKKA
KIVIKOLU
KAKOSENPAA
KIVIRANTA
ERALOITSU
MARJAMAK I
RITVAKOIVU
HAAPALEENA
OKSKALLIO
MAYRANKALLIO
EEROLA
MIKANRANTA
HANSSUNMAA
KIVIRINNE
KIVIRANTA
TIPOTIE
KUIKANPERA
NIITTYVILLA
KIVENKOLO
HANSSUNRANTA
KIVIPELTO
KOIVURANTA
SAMMALKIVI
MOLTTERI
JURALA
KOIVIKKOMAKTI
VOLTINRANTA
RANTAPIHLAJA
VAINIONKULMA
VOLTINNIEMI
KALLIOINEN
KUUSELA
TAKALA
LEHMUSRINNE
LEHMUSKALLIO
VIPPALA
TOIVOLA
KATAJAKUMPU

0,051700
0,000080
0,000300
0,001740
0,000420
0,000600
0,000600
0,000899
0,000899
0,000600
0,000600
0,026534
0,000300
0,000470
0,000600
0,000400
0,000400
0,000100
0,000799
0,000200
0,001000
0,001000
0,001000
0,000300
0,000400
0,000400
0,000400
0,013000
0,056960
0,566636
0,000300
0,066300
0,000500
0,000400
0,001140
0,000400
0,000400
0,000400
0,000410
0,000450
0,000450
0,000430
0,061991
0,000460
0,000480
0,000300
0,000300
0,000300
0,017046
0,028360
0,001100
0,001100
0,001000
0,001100
0,000500
0,001500
0,001600
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109-594-1-415 SAARESOJA 0,009120
109-594-1-417 VITANIEMI 0,014696
109-594-1-424 VALTAKUNNANSALI 0,001400
109-594-1-427 HEPOSAARI 0,000810
109-594-1-432 LIIKOLA 0,025007
109-594-1-433 VILLA STENGARD 0,000620
109-594-1-434 KAIVOLA 0,000570
109-594-1-435 NINA 0,000600
109-594-1-436 KULMALA 0,000620
109-594-1-437 ESKOLA 0,000620
109-594-1-438 KOTA 0,000570
109-594-1-439 VERHOLA 0,055256
109-594-1-440 OKS—-ALA 0,000400
109-594-1-442 SUOJARVI 0,005620
109-594-1-444 SUORANTA 0,016862
109-594-1-445 HIRVIMAKI 0,000800
109-594-1-446 TIIRANMUNA 0,000600
109-594-1-447 KETUNKOLO 0,000800
109-594-1-448 AURINKORANTA 0,000500
109-594-1-449 KUIKANNIEMI 0,004402
109-594-1-462 KANTOLA 0,022300
109-594-1-464 AHTOLA 0,016120
109-594-1-468 TEROLA II 0,007590
109-594-1-469 LAHTEENHELMI 0,001190
109-594-1-470 LEHTOSENMAA 0,004110
109-594-1-475 METSAPIRTTI 0,013417
109-594-1-476 HONGISTO 0,001000
109-594-1-477 SAARI I 0,031700
109-594-1-478 LEPOLAHTI 0,000650
109-594-1-479 KATAJAMAKI 0,001680
109-594-1-480 HAAPANIEMI 0,095109
109-594-1-485 KOTIPESA 0,001680
109-594-1-486 NOTKOLA 0,039159
109-594-1-488 AHTOLA I 0,017500
109-594-1-489 AURINKORINNE 0,000780
109-594-1-490 MANTYLA 0,062419
109-594-1-491 KANTOLA 3 0,017360
109-594-1-492 LEMPILA 0,001940
109-594-1-493 MAIJANRANTA 0,002120
109-594-1-494 AHDINRANTA 0,000800
109-594-1-498 VOLTINSAARI 0,005590
109-594-1-499 KAENKUKKU 0,000540
109-594-1-501 AJOSRANTA 0,003960
109-594-1-502 AJOSMAA 0,007281
109-594-1-508 KOSKENLAITA 0,008649
109-594-1-509 JUKOLA 0,003920
109-594-1-512 PUISTOMAKI 0,001417
109-594-1-517 HEPOKARKI 0,003490
109-594-1-518 KOTKANPESA 0,000623
109-594-1-519 HAAPARINNE 0,000503
109-594-1-520 KOIVURANTA 0,000510
109-594-1-521 VITAJARVI 0,030767
109-594-1-524 KUUSISTO 0,039799
109-594-1-525 KUUSIMAKI 0,021911
109-594-1-527 NIEMELA 0,062799
109-594-1-528 MANNISTO II 0,000343

109-594-1-529 UUSITALO 0,028877



109-594-1-530
109-594-1-531
109-594-1-532
109-594-1-534
109-594-1-535
109-594-1-538
109-594-1-539
109-594-1-541
109-594-1-542
109-594-1-543
109-594-1-544
109-594-1-545
109-594-1-546
109-594-1-547
109-594-1-550
109-594-1-551
109-594-1-553
109-594-1-559
109-594-1-561
109-594-1-562
109-594-1-563
109-594-1-567
109-594-1-568
109-594-1-572
109-594-1-574
109-594-1-575
109-594-1-579
109-594-1-581
109-594-1-583
109-594-1-584
109-594-1-585
109-594-1-587
109-594-1-589
109-594-1-590
109-594-1-591
109-594-1-594
109-594-1-598
109-594-1-599
109-594-1-600
109-596-17-4
109-596-17-5
109-596-17-6
109-596-17-7
109-596-22-2
109-596-22-5
109-598-1-2
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Ojantakanen
OJARANTA
OKSALA
Pajamaki
Lehtela
KIRMUNTI
Kesamokki
Torikonlahti
Torikonmdki 1
Torikonmdki 2
Torikonmdki 3
TORIKKO
Tuulimetsa
TYYNELA
Tahorinne
OKSAILA I
LEHTELA I
Hautausmaa
Sarastus
Metsdnniitty
Karkia
Sannala
MANNISTO
Tuomiranta
KANKAANPAA I
JOKIPELTO
Kankaanpda
HEVOSHAKA
MANTYMAKI
Leivonniemi
Visamdki
Villa Pikku-ukko
LOUHIKKO
Niemenselka
Kalliorinne
JUHOLA 1
Veneranta
Mordnpera
Pitkédniitynmaki
MANNIKKO
MANTYMAJA
MANNYNMAK I
KAPALAMAKI
Pelto-Juhola
Mantyranta
Ferola

0,026051
0,012639
0,049056
0,004395
0,021876
0,025239
0,000015
0,000907
0,000419
0,000421
0,000421
0,032371
0,003611
0,033869
0,002339
0,031061
0,035400
0,002473
0,000961
0,000967
0,000420
0,000534
0,000351
0,000280
0,047854
0,015400
0,020446
0,008936
0,000486
0,000592
0,001586
0,000390
0,002565
0,000944
0,000015
0,033813
0,000661
0,010282
0,004229
0,000600
0,000500
0,000800
0,000800
0,011767
0,000033
0,017973



